Общекомандный зачет 18 спартакиады среди сельских и городских поселений
	Виды 
испытаний

Поселение
	Волейбол 
мужчины
	Волейбол женщины
	Лыжные гонки
	Гиревой спорт
	Шахматы
	Настольный теннис
	Мини-футбол
	Л/а
	Пулевая стрельба                  
	Перетягивание каната
	Спортивные семьи
	Мун.двоеборье
	Очки
	Итог

	Пионерское
	5
	3
	5
	11
	11
	4
	3
	4
	1
	4
	1
	8
	60
	4

	Раздольненское
	9
	11
	3
	3
	3
	3
	4
	5
	5
	3
	4
	5
	58
	3

	Корякское
	3
	11
	2
	11
	4
	2
	6
	3
	3
	11
	11
	3
	70
	5

	Паратунское
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	4
	11
	11
	11
	125
	9

	Николаевское
	1
	5
	4
	11
	5
	3
	2
	1
	8
	1
	2
	6
	49
	2

	Вулканное
	2
	1
	11
	11
	1
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	1
	93
	7

	Новоавачинское
	4
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	2
	2
	3
	2
	23
	1

	Новолесновское
	9
	6
	11
	2
	6
	5
	11
	6
	7
	5
	11
	4
	83
	6

	Начикинское
	6
	4
	11
	11
	11
	11
	5
	11
	6
	11
	11
	7
	105
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